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Contract Current Spending || Contract | Contract Original Contract
Vendor Name Department/Facility Number Contract to Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type | Approved/Filed
Amount Date
YOUNG MENS Community
CHRISTIAN Office of Children & o Projects Fund
ASSOCIATION OF Family Services TM10610 $25,000.00 | $18,324.37/07/01/2022 |06/30/2023 |Initial (Member 02/13/2023
GREATER NEW YORK Initiative)
YOUNG MENS Community
CHRISTIAN Office of Children & . Projects Fund
ASSOCIATION OF Family Services TM11036 $30,000.00 | $30,000.00|01/01/2023 12/31/2023 |Initial (Member 02/22/2023
GREATER NEW YORK Initiative)
YOUNG MENS Community
CHRISTIAN Office of Children & o Projects Fund
ASSOCIATION OF Family Services TM11037 $20,000.00 | $11,121.00|01/01/2023 {12/31/2023 |Initial (Member 02/22/2023
GREATER NEW YORK Initiative)
YOUNG MENS Community
CHRISTIAN Office of Children & . Projects Fund
ASSOCIATION OF Family Services TM10454 $10,000.00( $10,000.00|07/01/2022 06/30/2023 |Initial (Member 08/22/2022
GREATER NEW YORK Initiative)
YOUNG MENS
CHRISTIAN Office of Children &
ASSOCIATION OF Family Services C029412 $250,000.00/| $250,000.0005/01/2022 05/31/2023 |Youth Program Grant 09/12/2022
GREATER NEW YORK
YOUNG MENS Community
CHRISTIAN Office of Children & .y Projects Fund
ASSOCIATION OF Family Services TMO05Z52 $20,000.00/| $17,313.04/11/01/2019 10/31/2020 |initial (Member 01/22/2020
GREATER NEW YORK Initiative)
YOUNG MENS Community
CHRISTIAN Office of Children & o Projects Fund
ASSOCIATION OF Family Services TM06Q58 $2,500.00| $2,499.00/07/01/2015 06/30/2016 |Initial (Member 01/11/2017
GREATER NEW YORK Initiative)




YOUNG MENS

CHRISTIAN Office of Children & Advantage After-school

ASSOCIATION OF Family Services C028669 $408,927.19|| $320,403.60/(09/01/2019 1{08/31/2025 Program Grant 06/20/2023

GREATER ROCHESTER

YOUNG MENS

CHRISTIAN Office of Children & ADVANTAGE AFTER

ASSOCIATION OF Family Services C025376 $531,757.00| $530,758.11/{03/01/2008 |06/30/2013 SCHOOL Grant 03/26/2012

GREATER ROCHESTER

YOUNG MENS Community

CHRISTIAN Office of Children & SENATE MINORITY Projects Fund

ASSOCIATION OF Family Services TMO9F89 $5,000.00 $5,000.00/(07/01/2010 ||06/30/2011 SPONSOR - (Member 07/20/2010

GREATER ROCHESTER Initiative)

tce oFLArdren M050419 | $100,000.00| $100,000.0007/15/2015 [07/14/2016 |CENTER FOR YOUTH rojects un 07/03/2015

ASSOCIATION WCC OF |Family Services AND SENIORS (Member

ROME NY INC Initiative)

YOUNG MENS

CHRISTIAN Office of Children & ADVANTAGE AFTER

ASSOCIATION WCC OF | Family Services C024852 $618,642.00/| $470,288.00/(12/01/2006 ||06/02/2012 SCHOOL Grant 12/14/2011

ROME NY INC

YOUNG MENS

CHRISTIAN Office of Children & Advantage After School

ASSOCIATION WCC OF Family Services C028685 $181,128.00| $123,128.00/(09/01/2019 |08/31/2025 Program Grant 12/09/2020

ROME NY INC

YOUNG MENS YOUNG Contracts Not

WOMENS HEBREW Office of Children & .. .

ASSOCIATION OF BORO |Family Services TO11910 $35,000.00/| $34,400.00(07/01/2017 [03/15/2018 |Initial Subject t.o OSC 09/13/2017
Pre-Audit

PARK

YOUNG MENS YOUNG

WOMENS HEBREW Office of Children & SENATE MAJORITY Contracts Not

ASSOCIATION OF BORO |Family Services T011794 $25,000.00| $25,000.00/07/01/2015 1/03/15/2016 SPONSOR Subject t'o OSC [10/23/2015
Pre-Audit

PARK

YOUNG MENS YOUNG Contracts Not

WOMENS HEBREW Office of Children & .. .

ASSOCIATION OF BORO |Family Services T012001 $50,000.00/| $50,000.00(07/01/2018 [03/15/2019 |Initial Subject t.o OSC 09/28/2018

PARK Pre-Audit
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YOUNG MENS YOUNG Community
WOMENS HEBREW Office of Children & . Projects Fund
ASSOCIATION OF BORO  |[Family Services TM10323 $20,000.00 | $20,000.0007/01/2021 [03/19/2022 |Initial (Mober 01/25/2022
PARK Initiative)
YOUNG MENS YOUNG Contracts Not
WOMENS HEBREW Office of Children & iy \
ASSOCIATION OF BORO ||Family Services T011847 $25,000.00 | $25,000.00|07/01/2016 |03/15/2017 |Initial Subject to OSC ~ [06/20/2016
Pre-Audit

PARK
YOUNG MENS YOUNG Community
WOMENS HEBREW Office of Children & . Projects Fund
ASSOCIATION OF BORO  |[Family Services TMO6L61 $35,000.00 | $35,000.0007/01/2016 [12/31/2017 |Initial (Mober 10/18/2016
PARK Initiative)
YOUNG MENS YOUNG Community
WOMENS HEBREW Office of Children & -y Projects Fund
ASSOCIATION OF BORO ||Family Services TM11014 $20,000.00 | $20,000.0007/01/2022 |N/A initial (Monber 05/19/2023
PARK Initiative)
YOUNG WOMENS Community
CHRISTIAN ASSOC OF Office of Children & SENATE MINORITY Projects Fund
ROCHESTER AND Family Services TMO9F68 $10,000.00|  $9,040.45|04/01/2010 |03/31/2011 | oo ' (Mober 06/04/2010
MONROE COUNTY Initiative)
CHRISTIAN ASSOC OF _|Office of Children & PRIVATE/PUBLIC

tec ot Lhuidren C028473 $301,212.66| $301,212.66/03/01/2019 ||11/30/2020 |PARTNERSHIP Grant 04/25/2019
ROCHESTER AND Family Services PROGRAM
MONROE COUNTY
YOUNG WOMENS Community
CHRISTIAN ASSOC OF Office of Children & . Projects Fund
ROCHESTER AND Family Services TM10416 $27.500.00 | $26,948.0007/01/2022 |06/30/2023 |Initial (Mober 03/07/2022
MONROE COUNTY Initiative)
YOUNG WOMENS .
CHRISTIAN S:gff Oge(ifilégzen & | co24465 $831,475.00| $738,715.6712/01/2005 |06/08/2011 ‘g‘ggégg AGE AFTER | - ot 02/14/2011
ASSOCIATION y
YOUNG WOMENS .
CHRISTIAN g:i‘l’le 056(;21;226“ & 10028683 | $291.000.17| $257.181.71[09/01/2019 |08/31/2025 ﬁ‘i)viz:ige Affter School -~ ¢ 12/02/2020
ASSOCIATION y g
YOUNG WOMENS Office of Children & ADVANTAGE
CHRISTIAN Famile Semvicos C027312 $816,129.00 | $793,900.43|10/01/2014 |08/31/2019 |AFTER-SCHOOL Grant 10/22/2014
ASSOCIATION y PROGRAM
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YOUNG WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION

Office of Children &
Family Services

C025889

$719,750.00

$587,954.03

10/01/2009

09/30/2014

ADVANTAGE AFTER
SCHOOL

Grant

08/10/2011

YOUNG WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION OF
BINGHAMTON AND
BROOME COUNTY

Office of Children &
Family Services

TMO09Y 56

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

11/01/2017

10/31/2018

Initial

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

02/08/2018

YOUNG WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION OF
BINGHAMTON AND
BROOME COUNTY

Office of Children &
Family Services

T™M04J29

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

04/01/2016

03/31/2017

Initial

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

07/11/2017

YOUNG WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION OF
CORTLAND NEW YORK
INC

Office of Children &
Family Services

C025342

$183,840.00

$183,840.00

03/31/2008

03/30/2013

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE
GKO002

Grant

03/27/2012

YOUNG WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION OF
CORTLAND NEW YORK
INC

Office of Children &
Family Services

C026821

$67,029.00

$67,029.00

03/31/2013

03/30/2015

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE

Grant

04/25/2013

YOUNG WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION OF
CORTLAND NEW YORK
INC

Office of Children &
Family Services

C027529

$165,768.00

$140,816.45

04/01/2015

03/31/2020

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE

Grant

03/16/2015

YOUNG WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION OF
CORTLAND NEW YORK
INC

Office of Children &
Family Services

T012565

$27,098.00

$27,098.00

04/01/2020

09/30/2021

Initial

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/19/2021

YOUNG WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION OF
CORTLAND NEW YORK
INC

Office of Children &
Family Services
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C028835

$301,000.00

$206,688.73

04/01/2020

03/31/2025

Family Violence Prevention
& Service Act

Grant

03/11/2020




YOUNG WOMENS

CHRISTIAN Office of Children & Contracts Not
ASSOCIATION OF Familv Services C029186 $16,178.00| $12,782.48|08/01/2021 08/31/2025 |Initial Subject to OSC ||07/16/2021
CORTLAND NEW YORK y Pre-Audit

INC

YOUNG WOMENS

CHRISTIAN Office of Children & Contracts Not
ASSOCIATION OF Familv Services T012416 $20,000.00/| $20,000.00|03/27/2020 |07/31/2021 |initial Subject to OSC  |07/22/2020
CORTLAND NEW YORK Y Pre-Audit

INC

YOUNG WOMENS

CHRISTIAN Office of Children & o

ASSOCIATION OF THE Family Services C028840 $329,000.00| $207,362.78/(04/01/2020 |03/31/2025 ||Domestic Violence Grant 03/19/2020
NIAGARA FRONTIER INC

YOUNG WOMENS

CHRISTIAN Office of Children & C

ASSOCIATION OF THE Family Services C029185 $55,121.00/| $55,121.0008/01/2021 |08/31/2025 |Domestic Violence Grant 07/21/2021
NIAGARA FRONTIER INC

YOUNG WOMENS

CHRISTIAN Office of Children & DOMESTIC VIOLENCE

ASSOCIATION OF THE Family Services C025284 $183,840.00| $181,315.65/(03/31/2008 |03/30/2013 GK002 Grant 03/15/2012
NIAGARA FRONTIER INC

YOUNG WOMENS Contracts Not

CHRISTIAN Office of Children & .. .

ASSOCIATION OF THE Family Services T012561 $54,682.00| $54,682.0004/01/2020 (09/30/2021 |Initial 18);1:_];(:(1‘[1(: OSC 105/19/2021
NIAGARA FRONTIER INC

YOUNG WOMENS Contracts Not

CHRISTIAN Office of Children & . .

ASSOCIATION OF THE Family Services T012352 $25,000.00| $24,970.52/03/27/2020 07/31/2021 |initial IS)lrl:_JZit dtlct) OSC 107/22/2020
NIAGARA FRONTIER INC

YOUNG WOMENS

CHRISTIAN Office of Children & Federal Family Violence

ASSOCIATION OF THE Family Services C027726 $389,216.00| $352,609.0604/01/2015 1(09/30/2021 Prevention Grant 11/10/2015
NIAGARA FRONTIER INC

YOUNG WOMENS ADVANTAGE AFTER

CHRISTIAN Office of Children & SCHOOL

ASSOCIATION OF THE Family Services C024469 $824,878.00| $824,731.43/(12/01/2005 |06/08/2011 PROCUREMENT CODE Grant 03/14/2011
NIAGARA FRONTIER INC 25000GX003
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YOUNG WOMENS

CHRISTIAN Office of Children & DOMESTIC VIOLENCE
ASSOCIATION OF THE _ |Family Services C026852 $67,029.00| $67,029.00|03/31/2013 |03/30/2015 | o - Grant 04/08/2013
NIAGARA FRONTIER INC
CHRISTIAN | office of Children & SENATE MINORITY LW
tec ot Lhuidren TMO9F70 $15,000.00| $14,835.0004/01/2009 |03/31/2010 |SPONSOR - 1.1 rojects kun 12/16/2010
ASSOCIATION OF THE Family Services REDUCTION (Member
NIAGARA FRONTIER INC Initiative)
gglgll\;%x\? MERS Office of Children & ADVANTAGE
tec ot Lhuidren 027854 $455,093.00 | $278,515.22/09/01/2016 |08/31/2019 |AFTER-SCHOOL Grant 12/02/2016
ASSOCIATION OF Family Services PROGRAM
WESTFIELD
YOUNG WOMENS
CHRISTIAN Office of Children & ADVANTAGE AFTER
ASSOCIATION OF Family Services C025913 $449,840.00| $446,498.12|10/01/2009 |09/30/2014 | —r "0 Grant 09/02/2011
WESTFIELD
Community
YOUTH ACTION . )
PROGRAMS AND Office of Children & |1\ e r6g $4.000.00|  $4.000.00(04/01/2013 [03/31/2014 |[ASSEMBLY - MINORITY' |Projects Fund 55,1064
Family Services - (Member
HOMES INC Jem!
Initiative)
YOUTH ADVOCATE Office of Children &
PROGRAMS INC Family Services 026398 $415,844.00 | $364.,652.80(02/01/2012 |04/30/2013 |AFTERCARE Grant 01/09/2012
YOUTH ADVOCATE Office of Children &
PROGRAMS INC Family Services C026896 $332,670.00 | $329.670.00(05/01/2013 |04/30/2014 |AFTERCARE Grant 08/30/2013
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