Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Contract Search Results

Vendor Name	Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
YOUNG MENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF GREATER NEW YORK	Office of Children & Family Services	TM10610	\$25,000.00	\$18,324.37	07/01/2022	06/30/2023	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/13/2023
YOUNG MENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF GREATER NEW YORK	Office of Children & Family Services	TM11036	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	01/01/2023	12/31/2023	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/22/2023
YOUNG MENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF GREATER NEW YORK	Office of Children & Family Services	TM11037	\$20,000.00	\$11,121.00	01/01/2023	12/31/2023	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/22/2023
YOUNG MENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF GREATER NEW YORK	Office of Children & Family Services	TM10454	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	07/01/2022	06/30/2023	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/22/2022
YOUNG MENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF GREATER NEW YORK	Office of Children & Family Services	C029412	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	05/01/2022	05/31/2023	Youth Program	Grant	09/12/2022
YOUNG MENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF GREATER NEW YORK	Office of Children & Family Services	TM05Z52	\$20,000.00	\$17,313.04	11/01/2019	10/31/2020	initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	01/22/2020
YOUNG MENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF GREATER NEW YORK	Office of Children & Family Services	TM06Q58	\$2,500.00	\$2,499.00	07/01/2015	06/30/2016	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	01/11/2017

YOUNG MENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF GREATER ROCHESTER	Office of Children & Family Services	C028669	\$408,927.19	\$320,403.60	09/01/2019	08/31/2025	Advantage After-school Program	Grant	06/20/2023
YOUNG MENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF GREATER ROCHESTER	Office of Children & Family Services	C025376	\$531,757.00	\$530,758.11	03/01/2008	06/30/2013	ADVANTAGE AFTER SCHOOL	Grant	03/26/2012
YOUNG MENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF GREATER ROCHESTER	Office of Children & Family Services	TM09F89	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	07/01/2010	06/30/2011	SENATE MINORITY SPONSOR -	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	07/20/2010
YOUNG MENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION WCC OF ROME NY INC	Office of Children & Family Services	M050419	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	07/15/2015	07/14/2016	EXPANSION OF CENTER FOR YOUTH AND SENIORS	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	07/03/2015
YOUNG MENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION WCC OF ROME NY INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C024852	\$618,642.00	\$470,288.00	12/01/2006	06/02/2012	ADVANTAGE AFTER SCHOOL	Grant	12/14/2011
YOUNG MENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION WCC OF ROME NY INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C028685	\$181,128.00	\$123,128.00	09/01/2019	08/31/2025	Advantage After School Program	Grant	12/09/2020
YOUNG MENS YOUNG WOMENS HEBREW ASSOCIATION OF BORO PARK	Office of Children & Family Services	T011910	\$35,000.00	\$34,400.00	07/01/2017	03/15/2018	Initial	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/13/2017
YOUNG MENS YOUNG WOMENS HEBREW ASSOCIATION OF BORO PARK	Office of Children & Family Services	T011794	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	07/01/2015	03/15/2016	SENATE MAJORITY SPONSOR	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/23/2015
YOUNG MENS YOUNG WOMENS HEBREW ASSOCIATION OF BORO PARK	Office of Children & Family Services	T012001	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	07/01/2018	03/15/2019	Initial	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/28/2018

YOUNG MENS YOUNG WOMENS HEBREW ASSOCIATION OF BORO PARK	Office of Children & Family Services	TM10323	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	07/01/2021	03/19/2022	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	01/25/2022
YOUNG MENS YOUNG WOMENS HEBREW ASSOCIATION OF BORO PARK	Office of Children & Family Services	T011847	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	07/01/2016	03/15/2017	Initial	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/20/2016
YOUNG MENS YOUNG WOMENS HEBREW ASSOCIATION OF BORO PARK	Office of Children & Family Services	TM06L61	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	07/01/2016	12/31/2017	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	10/18/2016
YOUNG MENS YOUNG WOMENS HEBREW ASSOCIATION OF BORO PARK	Office of Children & Family Services	TM11014	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	07/01/2022	N/A	initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	05/19/2023
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOC OF ROCHESTER AND MONROE COUNTY	Office of Children & Family Services	TM09F68	\$10,000.00	\$9,040.45	04/01/2010	03/31/2011	SENATE MINORITY SPONSOR -	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	06/04/2010
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOC OF ROCHESTER AND MONROE COUNTY	Office of Children & Family Services	C028473	\$301,212.66	\$301,212.66	03/01/2019	11/30/2020	PRIVATE/PUBLIC PARTNERSHIP PROGRAM	Grant	04/25/2019
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOC OF ROCHESTER AND MONROE COUNTY	Office of Children & Family Services	TM10416	\$27,500.00	\$26,948.00	07/01/2022	06/30/2023	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	03/07/2022
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION	Office of Children & Family Services	C024465	\$831,475.00	\$738,715.67	12/01/2005	06/08/2011	ADVANTAGE AFTER SCHOOL	Grant	02/14/2011
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION	Office of Children & Family Services	C028683	\$291,000.17	\$257,181.71	09/01/2019	08/31/2025	Advantage After School Program	Grant	12/02/2020
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION	Office of Children & Family Services	C027312	\$816,129.00	\$793,900.43	10/01/2014	08/31/2019	ADVANTAGE AFTER-SCHOOL PROGRAM	Grant	10/22/2014

YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION	Office of Children & Family Services	C025889	\$719,750.00	\$587,954.03	10/01/2009	09/30/2014	ADVANTAGE AFTER SCHOOL	Grant	08/10/2011
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF BINGHAMTON AND BROOME COUNTY	Office of Children & Family Services	TM09Y56	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	11/01/2017	10/31/2018	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/08/2018
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF BINGHAMTON AND BROOME COUNTY	Office of Children & Family Services	TM04J29	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	04/01/2016	03/31/2017	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	07/11/2017
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF CORTLAND NEW YORK INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C025342	\$183,840.00	\$183,840.00	03/31/2008	03/30/2013	DOMESTIC VIOLENCE GK002	Grant	03/27/2012
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF CORTLAND NEW YORK INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C026821	\$67,029.00	\$67,029.00	03/31/2013	03/30/2015	DOMESTIC VIOLENCE	Grant	04/25/2013
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF CORTLAND NEW YORK INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C027529	\$165,768.00	\$140,816.45	04/01/2015	03/31/2020	DOMESTIC VIOLENCE	Grant	03/16/2015
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF CORTLAND NEW YORK INC	Office of Children & Family Services	T012565	\$27,098.00	\$27,098.00	04/01/2020	09/30/2021	Initial	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/19/2021
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF CORTLAND NEW YORK INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C028835	\$301,000.00	\$206,688.73	04/01/2020	03/31/2025	Family Violence Prevention & Service Act	Grant	03/11/2020

Page 4 of 6 - May 27, 2024 - 09:47 AM.

YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF CORTLAND NEW YORK INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C029186	\$16,178.00	\$12,782.48	08/01/2021	08/31/2025	Initial	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/16/2021
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF CORTLAND NEW YORK INC	Office of Children & Family Services	T012416	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	03/27/2020	07/31/2021	initial	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/22/2020
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF THE NIAGARA FRONTIER INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C028840	\$329,000.00	\$207,362.78	04/01/2020	03/31/2025	Domestic Violence	Grant	03/19/2020
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF THE NIAGARA FRONTIER INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C029185	\$55,121.00	\$55,121.00	08/01/2021	08/31/2025	Domestic Violence	Grant	07/21/2021
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF THE NIAGARA FRONTIER INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C025284	\$183,840.00	\$181,315.65	03/31/2008	03/30/2013	DOMESTIC VIOLENCE GK002	Grant	03/15/2012
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF THE NIAGARA FRONTIER INC	Office of Children & Family Services	T012561	\$54,682.00	\$54,682.00	04/01/2020	09/30/2021	Initial	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/19/2021
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF THE NIAGARA FRONTIER INC	Office of Children & Family Services	T012352	\$25,000.00	\$24,970.52	03/27/2020	07/31/2021	initial	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/22/2020
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF THE NIAGARA FRONTIER INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C027726	\$389,216.00	\$352,609.06	04/01/2015	09/30/2021	Federal Family Violence Prevention	Grant	11/10/2015
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF THE NIAGARA FRONTIER INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C024469	\$824,878.00	\$824,731.43	12/01/2005	06/08/2011	ADVANTAGE AFTER SCHOOL PROCUREMENT CODE 25000GX003	Grant	03/14/2011

Page 5 of 6 - May 27, 2024 - 09:47 AM.

YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF THE NIAGARA FRONTIER INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C026852	\$67,029.00	\$67,029.00	03/31/2013	03/30/2015	DOMESTIC VIOLENCE PROG	Grant	04/08/2013
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF THE NIAGARA FRONTIER INC	Office of Children & Family Services	TM09F70	\$15,000.00	\$14,835.00	04/01/2009	03/31/2010	SENATE MINORITY SPONSOR - 1.1 REDUCTION	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	12/16/2010
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF WESTFIELD	Office of Children & Family Services	C027854	\$455,093.00	\$278,515.22	09/01/2016	08/31/2019	ADVANTAGE AFTER-SCHOOL PROGRAM	Grant	12/02/2016
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF WESTFIELD	Office of Children & Family Services	C025913	\$449,840.00	\$446,498.12	10/01/2009	09/30/2014	ADVANTAGE AFTER SCHOOL	Grant	09/02/2011
YOUTH ACTION PROGRAMS AND HOMES INC	Office of Children & Family Services	TM06T68	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	04/01/2013	03/31/2014	ASSEMBLY - MINORITY	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	05/16/2014
YOUTH ADVOCATE PROGRAMS INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C026398	\$415,844.00	\$364,652.80	02/01/2012	04/30/2013	AFTERCARE	Grant	01/09/2012
YOUTH ADVOCATE PROGRAMS INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C026896	\$332,670.00	\$329,670.00	05/01/2013	04/30/2014	AFTERCARE	Grant	08/30/2013